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The menu of Viet Pho from Lone Tree contains about 78 different dishes and drinks. On average you pay
about $10.4 for a dish / drink.
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Salads

CHICKEN DUMPLING

Thai

RED CURRY

Extras

EXTRA EGG ROLL

Salad

SAIGON SALAD

Side Orders

STEAMED VEGETABLES

Chicken

GRILLED CHICKEN

Tacos
STIR-FRY VEGETABLE

Appetizer

DELUXE PORK EGG ROLLS

Specialties

FIRECRACKER SHRIMP

Grilled Specialities

GRILLED BEEF

House Specialties

PAD THAI SPECIALTY

$6.8

$17.0

$3.8

$12.0

$4.0

$15.0

$14.0

$9.0

$8.0

$15.0

$18.0

Dessert

STICKY RICE WITH MANGO $8.5
Indian

YELLOW CURRY $17.0
Rindfleisch Gerichte

BEEF LEMONGRASS $15.0
Japanese Specialties
TERIYAKI CHICKEN $14.5

Chinese Dishes

CASHEW CHICKEN $17.0
Lunch Offer

CHICKEN LEMONGRASS $17.0
Pho

RARE STEAK, BRISKET, AND TENDON
Fried Rice

FRIED RICE $16.0
Side Order

VEGETARIAN EGG ROLLS $7.5
Poke

VEGETARIAN BOWL $14.0

Rice Noodles

SEAFOOD RICE NOODLE



Viet Pho Menu

Tea
HOT GREEN TEA $2.3

Miscellaneous
BEEF JERKY $6.5

Seasonal Specials

CLAY POT $15.8
Egg Noodle Soup

SEAFOOD EGG NOODLE SOUP
Starters & Side Dishes
SPICY EDAMAME $5.0

Rice Noodle Soup - Phé

RARE STEAK AND BRISKET

Take Home The Special
Flavor Of Woody's Bar-B-

Q

SOUTHERN SWEET $2.5

Beef Rice Noodle Soup

RARE STEAK

Vietnamese Food - Rice

Dish

GRILLED PORK $15.0
Chicken And Egg Curries
BEEF CUBES $19.5

Sandwich Baunh Mi

LEMONGRASS TOFU VEGETABLE $15.8

Traditional Noodle Bowl
Bun And Rice Plate

MEAT-N-VEGGIE BOWL $14.0

Restaurant Category

VEGETARIAN

These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served

CHICKEN

Non Alcoholic Drinks

COKE ZERO $3.0
SPRITE $3.0
Curries

PINEAPPLE CURRY $17.0
PANANG CURRY $17.0
Appetizers

CRAB CHEESE WONTON $6.8

VIETNAMESE PORK EGG ROLLS $7.5

Beverages

BARGS ROOTBEER

VIETNAMESE COFFEE WITH

CONDENSED MILK $6.0

Asian

SPRING ROLL $6.5
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EGG ROLL

Rice Noodle

RARE STEAK AND TENDON
COMBINATION BOWL

$16.0

$18.0

Viethamese Noodle Soup

RARE STEAK, TENDON, AND TRIPE

MEAT-N-VEGGIE SOUP BOWL

Uncategorized

GOLD PEAK GREEN TEA
MM LEMONADE

Drinks

SMOOTHIES
UNSWEET BLACK TEA
HOT JASMINE TEA

Soft Drinks

COKE
DIET COKE
FANTA ORANGE

Entree

SESAME CHICKEN VEGETABLES

$3.0
$3.0

$6.0
$3.0
$2.3

$3.0
$3.0
$3.0

$15.5

ORANGE CHICKEN VEGETABLES
SAPA BASIL CURRY

Side Dishes

RICE NOODLES
SIDE OF PHO BROTH
STEAMED RICE
CUCUMBER SALAD

Viet Pho Specialty

BEEF CUBES SPECIALTY
DRUNKEN NOODLES SPECIALTY
CURRY FRIED RICE SPECIALTY
VIET PHO FRIED RICE SPECIALTY
TOM YUM SOUP SPECIALTY
COCONUT SOUP SPECIALTY

Ingredients Used
EDAMAME
SHRIMP

GRILLED SHRIMP

SEAFOOD
SHRIMP
PORK MEAT
SALMON

$15.5
$17.0

$3.0
$6.0
$3.0
$5.5

$19.5
$18.0
$17.0
$18.0
$8.5
$8.5

$5.0

$16.0

$18.5
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Viet Pho

Lone Tree, United States Of
America

Made with Menu

Opening Hours:
Monday 11:00-21:00
Tuesday 11:00-21:00
Wednesday 11:00-21:00
Thursday 11:00-21:00
Friday 11:00-21:00
Saturday 11:00-21:00
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