

https://menuweb.menu Lone Tree, United States Of America +13036628830 - https://www.vietphorestaurant.com/index.html



Salads CHICKEN DUMPLING	\$6.8	Dessert STICKY RICE WITH MANGO	\$8.5
Thai RED CURRY	\$17.0	Indian YELLOW CURRY \$	17.0
Extras EXTRA EGG ROLL	\$3.8	Rindfleisch Gerichte BEEF LEMONGRASS \$	15.0
Salad SAIGON SALAD	\$12.0	Japanese Specialties TERIYAKI CHICKEN \$	14.5
Side Orders STEAMED VEGETABLES	\$4.0	Chinese Dishes CASHEW CHICKEN \$	17.0
Chicken GRILLED CHICKEN	\$15.0	Lunch Offer CHICKEN LEMONGRASS \$	17.0
Tacos STIR-FRY VEGETABLE	\$14.0	Pho RARE STEAK, BRISKET, AND TENDON	N
Appetizer DELUXE PORK EGG ROLLS	\$9.0	FRIED RICE \$	16.0
Specialties FIRECRACKER SHRIMP	\$8.0	Side Order VEGETARIAN EGG ROLLS	\$7.5
Grilled Specialities GRILLED BEEF	\$15.0	Poke VEGETARIAN BOWL \$	14.0
House Specialties PAD THAI SPECIALTY	\$18.0	Rice Noodles SEAFOOD RICE NOODLE	

BEEF CUBES

No.	T. C.			ぇ
				5
	Net!	3	N.	
		3		

\$6.5

Tea	#2.2	Sandwich Baùnh Mì	¢45.0
HOT GREEN TEA	\$2.3	LEMONGRASS TOFU VEGETABLE	\$15.8
Miscellaneous		Traditional Noodle Bo	wl
BEEF JERKY	\$6.5	Bun And Rice Plate	
Seasonal Specials		MEAT-N-VEGGIE BOWL	\$14.0
CLAY POT	\$15.8	Restaurant Category	
Egg Noodle Soup		VEGETARIAN	
SEAFOOD EGG NOODLE SOUP		These Types Of Dishe	es
Starters & Side Dishes	•	Are Being Served	
		CHICKEN	
SPICY EDAMAME	\$5.0	Non Alaahalia Drinka	
Rice Noodle Soup - Phó		Non Alcoholic Drinks	
RARE STEAK AND BRISKET	10	COKE ZERO	\$3.0
RAKE STEAK AND BRISKET		SPRITE	\$3.0
Take Home The Special		Curries	
Flavor Of Woody's Bai	L-R-	PINEAPPLE CURRY	\$17.0
Q		PANANG CURRY	\$17.0
SOUTHERN SWEET	\$2.5	A a.10	
Poof Dios Moodle Cou	n	Appetizers	
Beef Rice Noodle Sou	þ	CRAB CHEESE WONTON	\$6.8
RARE STEAK		VIETNAMESE PORK EGG ROLLS	\$7.5
Vietnamese Food - Ric	ce	Beverages	
Dish		BARGS ROOTBEER	
GRILLED PORK	\$15.0	VIETNAMESE COFFEE WITH CONDENSED MILK	\$6.0
Chicken And Egg Curr	ies	Asian	

Asian

SPRING ROLL

\$19.5

			が
-		M	
	3		

EGG ROLL	\$16.0	ORANGE CHICKEN VEGETABLES	\$15.5
D: 11 II		SAPA BASIL CURRY	\$17.0
Rice Noodle			
RARE STEAK AND TENDON		Side Dishes	
COMBINATION BOWL	\$18.0	RICE NOODLES	\$3.0
\ <i>n</i> . \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \		SIDE OF PHO BROTH	\$6.0
Vietnamese Noodle Soup		STEAMED RICE	\$3.0
RARE STEAK, TENDON, AND TRIPE		CUCUMBER SALAD	\$5.5
MEAT-N-VEGGIE SOUP BOWL			
		Viet Pho Specialty	
Uncategorized		BEEF CUBES SPECIALTY	\$19.5
GOLD PEAK GREEN TEA	\$3.0	DRUNKEN NOODLES SPECIALTY	
MM LEMONADE	\$3.0	CURRY FRIED RICE SPECIALTY	
5 • •		VIET PHO FRIED RICE SPECIALTY	\$18.0
Drinks		TOM YUM SOUP SPECIALTY	\$8.5
SMOOTHIES	\$6.0	COCONUT SOUP SPECIALTY	\$8.5
UNSWEET BLACK TEA	\$3.0		
HOT JASMINE TEA	\$2.3	Ingredients Used	
O o fit Dodania		EDAMAME	\$5.0
Soft Drinks		SHRIMP	
COKE	\$3.0	GRILLED SHRIMP	\$16.0
DIET COKE	\$3.0	SEAFOOD	
FANTA ORANGE	\$3.0	SHRIMP	
		PORK MEAT	
Entree		SALMON	\$18.5
SESAME CHICKEN VEGETABLES	\$15.5		



Viet Pho

Lone Tree, United States Of America

Made with Menu

Opening Hours:

Monday 11:00-21:00 Tuesday 11:00-21:00 Wednesday 11:00-21:00 Thursday 11:00-21:00 Friday 11:00-21:00 Saturday 11:00-21:00